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Taras Bulba
Rhapsody for Orchestra
T] 1. SmrtAdrijova/The Death of Andrei
T] Il.SmrtOstapova/The Death of Ostap
jj . Proroctvi a smrtTarase Bulby/
The Propecy and Death of Taras Bulba

f] Adagio for Orchestra

Suite for Orchestra, Op.3

[.Con moto
E Il. Adagio
E Il Allegretto

E IV.Con moto
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4:56

8:34

6:47

13:32
2:49
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2:56
2:29

\J] Zarlivost/Jelaousy
Ouverture

[I0] Kozacek/The Cossak Dance
HO srbské kolo/Serbian Kolo

LLI sumarovo dite/Fiddler’s Child
Ballad after a poem by Svatopluk Cech

\|.|.|l Balada blanicka/Ballad of Blanik
A symphonic poem after Jaroslav Vrchlicky

5:35

1:45

2:04

12:28

8:22



